TITLE
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead

Steps / Steps Ahead

Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead

Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead

Steps / Steps Ahead

Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead

Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead

Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead

Michael Brecker - Steps Ahead Audio

VENUE
Mike Mainieri Quintet - 7 Ave. S.
Mike Mainieri Quintet - 7 Ave S.

Mike Mainieri Quintet - 7AvS 2nd Set

Mike Mainieri Quintet - 7AvS 3rd Set
Yubincholin Hall, Tokyo

Pitt Inn, Tokyo - No. 4
Pitt Inn, Tokyo - No. 1

Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 1st Show 2

Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 1st Show 1
Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 2

Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 3
Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 1
Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 2

Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 3

Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 4

7th Avenue South - 1st Set
7th Avenue South - 2nd Set
7th Avenue South - 1st Set
7th Avenue South - 2nd Set
Japan

Jazz Plus, Hawaii

DATE ARTISTS

00/00/79
00/00/79

12/6/80

12/12/80
12/14/80

12/14/80

12/15/80
12/15/80

12/15/80

12/16/80

12/16/80

12/16/80
12/16/80
9/18/81
9/18/81
9/19/81
9/19/81
00/00/82
3/6/82

MB, MM, Grolnick, HarvieSwartz,
6/3/79 Gadd (Joe Farrell on encore)

MB, MM, Grolnick, HarvieSwartz,
6/3/79 Gadd (Joe Farrell on encore)

[wrong label on case]
Label says 81 - wrong

SELECTIONS/COMMENTS
Stella By Starlight, Tee Bag, Young
and Fine

Tee Bag, Hi Life (Kazumi), Uncle
Bob, Song to Seth

Sara's Touch, Recordame, Tee
Bag, Young and Fine

Song to Seth, et al

Song to Seth, Fawlty Tenors,
Sara's Touch, Recordame

Tee Bag, Kyoto, Stella, Lover Man
Sara's Touch, others

Young and Fine, I'm Sorry, Uncle
Bob, Soul Eyes, Not Ethiopia

Tee Bag, Fawlty Tenors, 6
Persimmons, Uncle Bob

Sara's Touch, Not Ethiopia, Fawlty
Tenors, Uncole Bob

Not Ethiopia, Song for Seth, Tee
Bag, Recordame

Brecker Fashion Show, Sara's



Steps / Steps Ahead

Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead

Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead
Steps / Steps Ahead Studio
Steps / Steps Ahead Studio
Steps / Steps Ahead Studio

Steps / Steps Ahead Studio

Steps / Steps Ahead Studio
Steps / Steps Ahead Studio

Steps / Steps Ahead Studio

Michael Brecker - Steps Ahead Audio

Drumlins Country Club Syracuse 11/12/82
San Diego 7/2/84
Arena Stage, Nice, France 7/8/84
Garden Stage, Nice, France 7/9/84
Vienne, France 7/10/84
Perugia, Italy 7/13/84
Montreux 1 7/16/84
Montreux 2 7/16/84
Salon de Provence 7/17/84
VIl Festival de Jazz, Vitoria, Spain 7/18/84
Kuumbwa 4/18/85
U.C. Berkeley 4/19/85
FIJM 00/00/85
Perugia, Itally (copy 1) 7/6/85
Perugia, Itally (copy 2) 7/6/85
Vitoria, Spain 7/15/85
Tokyo - Unmixed Video 1 7/30/86
Tokyo - Unmixed Video 2 7/30/86
Bottom Line 1 10/19/86
Bottom Line 2 10/19/86
Somewhere Live 1 n.d.
Somewhere Live 2 n.d.
Steps n.d.
Skyline Jazz [Interview] n.d. MB, M.Mainieri
Both "Blueses" Steps n.d.
1st Elektra Album Mixed n.d.
Both Sides - Good Outtake n.d.

Christine Martin - Steps

Radio Active - Steps
Beirut - new edits

Steps Ahead - Duos

n.d. Neil Dorfsman, Eng.
3/9/84
2/17/86

2/18/86

Pools, Oops, Self Portrait, Safari,
Praise, Bullet Train, Sara's Touch

Four Chords, Blues, Bass Solo,
NL4, Chartbuster, Ballad

Promoting Magnetic album

Both Sides of the Coin
Chart Buster, Four Chords, NL4
Beirut

Brecker solo #1-4, Mike solo 1-3,
Duet Part 2 1-4, Duet Part 1 1-3
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Brecker-Mainieri - Disc 1

Brecker-Mainieri - Disc 2

Steps Ahead
Steps Ahead

(N/A) 1

(N/A) 2

Montreal Jazz Festival

Montreal Jazz Festival

Mt. Fuji Festival, Disc 1
Mt. Fuji Festival, Disc 2
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8/13/86

8/13/86

6/29/01

6/29/01

8/29/04
8/29/04

Beirut, Oops, Guitar Solo, Self
Portrait, Sumo

Steinerphone solo, Bass solo,
Safari, Vibes solo, Sentimental
Mood, Trains, Drum/Sax Encore
Dee Minor, Not Ethiopia, Pools,
Soul Eyes

Uncle Bob, Young and Fine, Fawlty
Tenors, Sara's Touch

Beirut, Oops, Self Portrait, Sumo,
Cajun, Safari, Sentimental Mood,
Trains, Tee Bag

Pools, Sara's Touch



