Michael Brecker - Steps Ahead Audio

TITLE	VENUE	DATE ARTISTS	SELECTIONS/COMMENTS Stella By Starlight, Tee Bag, Young
Steps / Steps Ahead	Mike Mainieri Quintet - 7 Ave. S.	00/00/79	and Fine
Steps / Steps Ahead	Mike Mainieri Quintet - 7 Ave S.	00/00/79	
		MB, MM, Grolnick, HarvieSwartz,	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Mike Mainieri Quintet - 7AvS 2nd Set	6/3/79 Gadd (Joe Farrell on encore)	
0. (0. 1)		MB, MM, Grolnick, HarvieSwartz,	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Mike Mainieri Quintet - 7AvS 3rd Set	6/3/79 Gadd (Joe Farrell on encore)	Tan Barrilli Life (Marrison) Horale
Stone / Stone Abond	Vuhinghalin Hall, Talqua	12/6/90	Tee Bag, Hi Life (Kazumi), Uncle
Steps / Steps Ahead	Yubincholin Hall, Tokyo	12/6/80	Bob, Song to Seth Sara's Touch, Recordame, Tee
Steps / Steps Ahead	Pitt Inn, Tokyo - No. 4	12/12/80	Bag, Young and Fine
Steps / Steps Ahead	Pitt Inn, Tokyo - No. 1	12/14/80	Song to Seth, et al
сторо / сторо / штоша	The many tenger than t	, . ,,	Song to Seth, Fawlty Tenors,
Steps / Steps Ahead	Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 1st Show 2	12/14/80	Sara's Touch, Recordame
Steps / Steps Ahead	Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 1st Show 1	12/15/80	Tee Bag, Kyoto, Stella, Lover Man
Steps / Steps Ahead	Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 2	12/15/80	Sara's Touch, others
			Young and Fine, I'm Sorry, Uncle
Steps / Steps Ahead	Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 3	12/15/80	Bob, Soul Eyes, Not Ethiopia
			Tee Bag, Fawlty Tenors, 6
Steps / Steps Ahead	Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 1	12/16/80	Persimmons, Uncle Bob
0. (0. 1)	Pint T.I. O	10/10/00	Sara's Touch, Not Ethiopia, Fawlty
Steps / Steps Ahead	Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 2	12/16/80	Tenors, Uncole Bob
Stone / Stone Ahead	Ditt Inn Tolaro 2	12/16/90 [urong lobel on occol	Not Ethiopia, Song for Seth, Tee Bag, Recordame
Steps / Steps Ahead Steps / Steps Ahead	Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 3 Pitt Inn, Tokyo - 4	12/16/80 [wrong label on case] 12/16/80 Label says 81 - wrong	Brecker Fashion Show, Sara's
Steps / Steps Ahead Steps / Steps Ahead	7th Avenue South - 1st Set	9/18/81	brecker rashion show, sara's
Steps / Steps Ahead	7th Avenue South - 1st Set 7th Avenue South - 2nd Set	9/18/81	
Steps / Steps Ahead	7th Avenue South - 1st Set	9/19/81	
Steps / Steps Ahead	7th Avenue South - 2nd Set	9/19/81	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Japan	00/00/82	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Jazz Plus, Hawaii	3/6/82	

Michael Brecker - Steps Ahead Audio

Steps / Steps Ahead	Drumlins Country Club Syracuse	11/12/82	
			Pools, Oops, Self Portrait, Safari,
Steps / Steps Ahead	San Diego	7/2/84	Praise, Bullet Train, Sara's Touch
Steps / Steps Ahead	Arena Stage, Nice, France	7/8/84	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Garden Stage, Nice, France	7/9/84	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Vienne, France	7/10/84	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Perugia, Italy	7/13/84	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Montreux 1	7/16/84	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Montreux 2	7/16/84	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Salon de Provence	7/17/84	
Steps / Steps Ahead	VIII Festival de Jazz, Vitoria, Spain	7/18/84	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Kuumbwa	4/18/85	
Steps / Steps Ahead	U.C. Berkeley	4/19/85	
Steps / Steps Ahead	FIJM	00/00/85	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Perugia, Itally (copy 1)	7/6/85	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Perugia, Itally (copy 2)	7/6/85	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Vitoria, Spain	7/15/85	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Tokyo - Unmixed Video 1	7/30/86	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Tokyo - Unmixed Video 2	7/30/86	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Bottom Line 1	10/19/86	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Bottom Line 2	10/19/86	
Steps / Steps Ahead	Somewhere Live 1	n.d.	
			Four Chords, Blues, Bass Solo,
Steps / Steps Ahead	Somewhere Live 2	n.d.	NL4, Chartbuster, Ballad
Steps / Steps Ahead	Steps	n.d.	·
Steps / Steps Ahead	Skyline Jazz [Interview]	n.d. MB, M.Mainieri	Promoting Magnetic album
Steps / Steps Ahead Studio	Both "Blueses" Steps	n.d.	
Steps / Steps Ahead Studio	1st Elektra Album Mixed	n.d.	
Steps / Steps Ahead Studio	Both Sides - Good Outtake	n.d.	Both Sides of the Coin
Steps / Steps Ahead Studio	Christine Martin - Steps	n.d. Neil Dorfsman, Eng.	Chart Buster, Four Chords, NL4
Steps / Steps Ahead Studio	Radio Active - Steps	3/9/84	
Steps / Steps Ahead Studio	Beirut - new edits	2/17/86	Beirut
			Brecker solo #1-4, Mike solo 1-3,
Steps / Steps Ahead Studio	Steps Ahead - Duos	2/18/86	Duet Part 2 1-4, Duet Part 1 1-3

Michael Brecker - Steps Ahead Audio

Steps / Steps Ahead	(N/A) 1	8/13/86	Beirut, Oops, Guitar Solo, Self Portrait, Sumo
Steps / Steps Ahead	(N/A) 2	8/13/86	Steinerphone solo, Bass solo, Safari, Vibes solo, Sentimental Mood, Trains, Drum/Sax Encore
Steps / Steps Anead	(N/A) 2	8/13/86	Dee Minor, Not Ethiopia, Pools,
Brecker-Mainieri - Disc 1	Montreal Jazz Festival	6/29/01	Soul Eyes
Brecker-Mainieri - Disc 2	Montreal Jazz Festival	6/29/01	Uncle Bob, Young and Fine, Fawlty Tenors, Sara's Touch
			Beirut, Oops, Self Portrait, Sumo, Cajun, Safari, Sentimental Mood,
Steps Ahead	Mt. Fuji Festival, Disc 1	8/29/04	Trains, Tee Bag
Steps Ahead	Mt. Fuji Festival, Disc 2	8/29/04	Pools, Sara's Touch